

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO. 5791 OF 2017
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 582 OF 2017
Govindsa N. Wadekar (Mehetar) and ors.
vs.
Rajesh S. Bhandage and ors.

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Mr. Uday Mahajan i/b M/s. Divekar & Co. for the
Appellants-Applicants.
Mr. Shriram Kulkarni a/w. Mr. Swapnil Mhatre for
Respondent Nos.1,2,4 to 6.

CORAM : M. S. SONAK, J.
DATE : 3 MARCH 2017.

P.C. :-

Place the matter on 30 March 2017 on the
supplementary board. The interim protection, granted by
order dated 21 April 2008, is continued up to the next date
on the same terms and conditions.

(M. S. SONAK, J.)